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Search for the

Northern Lights

Roundtrip from Southampton
(London), England

Date
10 Oct 26

N Oct 26
12 Oct 26
13 Oct 26
14 Oct 26
15 Oct 26
16 Oct 26
17 Oct 26
18 Oct 26
19 Oct 26
20 Oct 26
210ct 26
22 Oct 26
23 Oct 26
24 Oct 26

Port

Southampton

(for London), England
At Sea

At Sea

Trondheim, Norway
At Sea

Tromso, Norway

Alta, Norway

Alta, Norway

At Sea

At Sea

Molde, Norway
Alesund, Norway

At Sea

At Sea

Southampton

(for London), England

Iaunv 10 - 24 aaAU 2569

Arrive

12:00 pm

09:00 am
07:00 am

08:00 am
08:00 am

07:00 am

Depart
04:00 pm

08:00 pm

06:00 pm

11:00 pm

06:00 pm
05:00 pm
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SKY PRINCESS

14-Day Search for the Northern Lights
Roundtrip from Southampton (for London), England

$m51A1USN1S (Cruise Only) Wh 2 vinu Suduvinuasz 10 — 24 October 2026
osnna1ulu (Inside) 78,900.-
YimaNniiszLUee (Balcony) 118,900.-
Teenniszidaa (Mini Suite) 148,900.-
#MmSuNn 3¢ & 4% Tureafieaiu TBA / PLEASE CHECK

SPECIAL PROMOTION!

anviuii vinuaz 10,000.- U wiavvani1gluiui 30 guigu 2568
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AR A3 90uludUN19 BKK — London — BKK 138 Bue

AU Crew appreciation #1m¥utieq Inside / Balcony $238.00 #iavinu (@ $17.-USD sadu) 31unsauule
#11SUiod Mini Suite $252.00 ¢avinu (@ $18.-USD #9iu) 318RA59UULSD
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GRGIE 3.1.’116?1'1? E-mail : gsa@regaleintl.com
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=  finsioldi PRINCESS CRUISES (GSA-THAILAND) Ins. 02 6352450-69 #io 414, 419
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Frszaindnvinuag 10,000.- U aelu 1-3 Su ndaneannlasunistuduainniase
= FrszdruRMdevanun 08 AU 2569
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1952A8UR5LASAR VISA / MASTER CARD AnAsssuLian 3%

Soulunisunian
= wdssnidnnsutuiduniaduiaiunnnii 75 Ju TLifinsiAuitulag
= wagsntann1glurian 74-61 JunauTulAuna LAURU 10 % Ya951A LAY
= wagentann1gluran 60-29 Juna U uAUNIg LAUERU 50 % Ya951ALHU
= wasgntann1gluran 28-15 Juna Ul uAunig AUERY 75 % 199511614
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Princess Cruises Thailand Y630/100CT26/014-ENF/YP/SOU1-SOU2 Update: May, 2025 —SL‘UEJHEQ’WGI 11/10478




